
50" (1.27m) High Quality Bubble Free Black Glue Self Adhesive 
Vinyl Film/Vehicle Wrap
Item Code: BS-PV7000B-50R-PY

FOB Price: $144/roll

Mini Order: 50 rolls

Average Rating: lb (kg)

Inquire Now

Overview

Characteristics:
. This Self-Adhesive Vinyl use the black glue. and the  performation of coverage is well. 
. The surface film has the good performance of the ink obsorbing, can be applied to a wide range of inkjet printers.
. Use the removable glue, to ensure the cleanliness of the bottom paper and facilitate to the second use.

Applications:
used for the wide format digital printing indoor and outdoor, the ECO solvent printing and screen printing, mainly used in advertising of 
the windows of the buses, taxis, subway and other means of transport, glass wall advertising, windows of shopping mall advertising.

The application of the printer types: 
Solvent: Vutek, Noel, Scitex, DGI,Teckwin, Yaselan, Flora, Fitto,Infinity, GongZheng, LiYu.
ECO solvent: 
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Mutoh, Roland, 9.8' (3m), Mimaki and others.
 

 

Specifications

 

 

 

Specification Form

product 
number

surface material
glue bottom paper

width
(M)

warranty 
time

PV7000B

color
thickness
(um)

removable clear 
acrylic adhensive material

Weight
(g/m2)

Length
(m)

one year
glossy
matte 80

color quality

liner 140

164.0' 
(50m)
328.1' 
(100m)

3.0' 
(0.914m)
3.5' 
(1.06m)
4.2' 
(1.27m)
4.5' 
(1.37m)
5.0' 
(1.52m)black removable
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