

50" (1.27m) High Quality Bubble Free Black Glue Self Adhesive Vinyl Film/Vehicle Wrap

Item Code: BS-PV7000B-50R-PY



FOB Price: \$144/roll

Mini Order: 50 rolls

Average Rating: Ib (kg)

Inquire Now

Overview

Characteristics:

- . This Self-Adhesive Vinyl use the black glue. and the performation of coverage is well.
- . The surface film has the good performance of the ink obsorbing, can be applied to a wide range of inkjet printers.
- . Use the removable glue, to ensure the cleanliness of the bottom paper and facilitate to the second use.



Applications:

used for the wide format digital printing indoor and outdoor, the ECO solvent printing and screen printing, mainly used in advertising of the windows of the buses, taxis, subway and other means of transport, glass wall advertising, windows of shopping mall advertising.

The application of the printer types:

Solvent: Vutek, Noel, Scitex, DGI, Teckwin, Yaselan, Flora, Fitto, Infinity, GongZheng, LiYu.

ECO solvent:

Specifications

Specification	on Form				•		_		
product number	surface material		glue		bottom paper				warranty time
	color	thickness (um)	removable clear acrylic adhensive		material	Weight (g/m2)	Length (m)	width (M)	
			color	quality				3.0' (0.914m) 3.5' (1.06m) 4.2'	
PV7000B	glossy matte	80	black	removable	liner	140	164.0' (50m) 328.1' (100m)	(1.27m) 4.5' (1.37m) 5.0' (1.52m)	one year























Copyright © 1999-2012 by Beijing ChinaSigns Information Company Limited All Rights Reserved.

Email:info@sign-in-china.com Tel:+86 132 6410 3286 www.sign-in-china.com